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EXTRACT OF ANNUAL RETURN AS ON THE FINANCIAL YEARENDEDON 31.03.2020 3

[Pursuanttosection92(3}oftheCompaniesAct, 2013 andrule12{1)ofthe |
Companies{ManagementandAdministration)Rules, 2014] '
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- PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

Allthebusinessactivitiescontributing10%ormareofthetotal
turnoveroftheCompanyshallbestated: -
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1II. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE C NIES
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IV. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage
- of Total Equity)

i. Category-wiseShareHolding
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a) Individual/
_HUF 1746687 | - 1746687 | 60.72 | 1882787} - 1882787 | 65.44 | 4.72
b} CentraiGovt.
¢) State Govt({s)
d) Bodies Corp
e} Banks / F1

f) Any Other

Sub-
total(A)(1):- 1746687 | - 1746687 | 60.72 | 1882787 | - 1882787 | 65.44 | 4.72
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i) Cthers
_{specify)

Sub-total (B)(1)

“2. Non
Institutions

(i) Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2 lakh

{ii) Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rg 2
lakh

397406

2210600

c) Others{Specify
) .

618406

21.49

397406

501620

84900

501620

482306

a) Bodies Corp. - 10000 10000 0.35 - 10000 10000 0.35
{i} Indian
{ii} Overseas
b) Individuals
~ 501620 501620 17.44 -

17.44

16.76

~4.73

Sub-total(B){2)

397406

732620

1130026

390.28

397406

596520

993926

34.55

~4.73

TotalPublicShareh
iding(BY=(B)(1)+
B)(2)
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C.SharesheldbyC
ustodianforGDRs
&ADRs

GrandTotal
(A+B+C)

12144093

732620

2876713

100%

2280193

596520

2876713

100%

iLShareholdingofPromoters

v

RAELR RYPEE A R T e R £

s B Pl g igg .‘:i-'.

i

O i

T T 1 h
L) Fl

Mt

i SO
L
. __q.;:“

Fept
2
o

Gupta

200673

6.98

232073

- e B 2
[ J g Fhe A
: ) ; oy prl SR -l e, e | P
. RN o ; Ry ey L Cea ) r
i :.5"&?‘:&-:3“ W{{'T'.!E“‘?’F?‘“-' s e ”LLE:'”
- v s e
T et 1-"-.._“__'-:"-_:-:_.5'.5; I -A0lEHEEDE - .R—-“:-‘:ﬂ
-..’;q-ﬁ.'_.__:-:: PR ;?'ﬁ';}._’-".:_a."'\-gr-"'-'ﬂl:ﬁ ; - b ot JEE .;'.-5 I:J_-“-eﬂ-u-u. R
DRp ] o Lt L e e T r - Ky By ' et e el r =
ST R T ’ﬁ;&?‘b‘lﬁ trirtil YT it Riterpe [
kD] '--'-k_.-'-':--.-"c"i'- e | =) et b ¥ aitan
A AEa S DT A S A L e e A Al fd B : i [ i :
L e hy = . - L 'l -
S R R AR SRR b b L R By
i % - Rt e £ ERE
: TS s =4 e
DA REG . =) e
= i B Elﬂ:-;_.h'iﬂtﬂi‘ b‘q;qﬁﬁ farny 3_3__,_-”:;. v ol ﬁé.:l,;_t_ e A
. - ! A A L T R A, g AR ! Ap b ; )
i Sare Erp L e e e ] P e el o= 5 ek A
ai e H =;-""-".I'_.';E-_';- a'.“l‘f\l-;"-"' ErjaTas A T .:':‘q:'.a.-l,_:\.‘ﬁ.- 1_!_ ) EE ; Fh i Yyt e 1'“‘:'.:-' 3
¥ S de R P B : e R, st SR e e
VA 3 H A e O S WA PP ECTN FEI N ERRE S B P AR H "_.-.-.".;".._ﬂ.-_:-_."-:,?",.'l_:':.:b.ac Cye | A PR R S LA R

Nil

2.1Sita Gupta

265977

Gupaf
Gupta(HUF)

9.25

265977

140980

4,90

140980

4 Gopal Swarup
iGupta

174728

6.07

279428

9.7%1

Nil

Sangita Gupta

187694

6.52

Nil

187694

6.52

Nil

140020

:Vinod Gupta 221714 | 7.71 Nil 221714 | 7.71 Nil -

.|Gaurav Gupta | 122739 | 4.26 Nil 122739 | 4.26 Nil -
|Varun Gupta | 204229 | 7.10 Nil 204229 1 7.10 Nl -
Pooja Gupta 4,87 Nil 140020 | 4.87 Nil -




Kr.Garg ]

87933

3.06

Nil

87933

1746687

60.72

Nil

1882787 65.44

3.06 Nil -

Nil 4,72

i.ChangeinPromoters'Shareholdin

leasespecify,ifthere is no change)

ERane LA

Q0

ey ECR T Ay TIN A ALl ol P il UL P B Sgtaind
LA it el g
cumulative
"-::::-\.'.-i-\. ! Pl A ;.'j"' '-\.': !I'E _\__:w'_- X
AL DTS LD
i E e il e A Ay
e SEraas
Ul ol T :":‘-'_‘-.'-F’r" i

i R
A
Lo

I:-:-.-:"

H d

1 ...l':‘\?'.."'..-"".?"'h"‘:\.":lﬂq" LM
; R e
e : ) YR
= i 2 e T e L
e e e LA "_.C'r'f*'.-:!':C".'.u': i'-::-:'k{'-'.-:h-.'t-‘}b.:gf-ﬂ.

T T e L

AR
i T e }"—?%ﬁ%‘ =

WA
L L L
AL e
o

YL

x
it

-
=

-

i R R i
ety
S T

174728

A P ]

-

e e e

L
1
L

Esw

A

A
2

R IR
3
-
'::P-\.- -

il
¥t L
R A e T
S S A

£

ESD
TR

e

. by o, Ly
- o
.
4 .
ﬂ:m.n-t
g TRl L
A
a2

e -
A el
e

‘- P
share
Ui K e e et

Lelis

-
o
_\.'\."-_\.

HY
Ty

-
! -
er o
1] g
L - X

S
=y
-

h:

-

-
e alal

B .
Wit
L e

ER)

-ty

oy

K]
.
LM

X
o)

S
)

.-_:l-_I
o

I

RO
- T,

syl

S
0

LR
1

T

4
I

_.
i

1] '-h::,-,-‘:-u
oy

b

M)

2k bt

el L
"q;".:l;";"":-

12000

100600

21700

15000

13000

16000

0.42

0.34

0.76

0.52

0.45

0.56

186728 6.49

196728 6.83

218428 7.59

233428 8.11

246428 8 56

262428 9.12
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(iv) Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors,
promoters and holders of GDRs and ADRs)

SN - | For Each of the Top 10 Shareholding at the | Cumulative
Shareholders beginning Shareholding during
of the year the
vear
No. of | % of | No. of | % of
shares total shares total
shares of shares of
the the
company company
1. Mr. DayaKishan |
At the beginning of the year 143106 4.97 143106 4.97
Date wise Increase / Decrease in
Promoters Shareholding during the
year specifying the reasons for
increase /decrease (e.g. allotment /
transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):
At the end of the vear 143106 4,97 143106 4,97
2. Mr. Shiromani
At the beginning of the year 139900 4.86 139900 4.86




Date wise Increase / Decrease in
Promaoters Shareholding during the
year specifying the reasons for
increase /decrease {e.q. allotment /
transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

1. Transfer of 21700 Equity

shares to Gopal Swarup Gupta
on 19.07.2019

-21700

~0.75

118200

4,11

At the end of the year

118200

4.11

118200

4.11

Ms. Ajay Singhal

At the beginning of the year

27000

0.94

27000

0.94

Date wise Increase / Decrease in
Promoters Shareholding during the
year specifying the reasons for
increase /decrease (e.g. allotment /
transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the year

27000

0.94

27000

0.94

Mr. Dinesh Khattar

At the beginning of the year

26000

0.90

26000

0.90

Date wise Increase / Decrease in
Promoters Shareholding during the
year specifying the reasons for
increase /decrease (e.g. allotment /
transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the year

26000

0.90

26000

0.90




5. | Ms. Archana Bajpai

At the beginning of the year 26000 0.90 26000 0.90

Date wise Increase / Decrease in

Promoters Shareholding during the

year specifying the reasons for

increase /decrease (e.g. allotment /

transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the vear 26000 0.90 26000 0.90
6. | Mr.Chunni Lal

At the beginning of the year 25000 0.87 25000 0.87

Date wise Increase / Decrease in

Promoters Shareholding during the

year specifying the reasons for

increase /fdecrease (e.g. allotment /

transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the vear 25000 0.87 25000 0.87
7. | Mr. Sanjay Ailabadi

At the beginning of the year 25000 0.87 25000 0.87

Date wise Increase / Decrease in |

Promoters Shareholding during the

year specifying the reasons for

increase /decrease {e.g. allotment /

transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the vear 25000 0.87 25000 0.87
8. | Mr. Sudhir Dhingra

At the beginning of the year 25000 0.87 25000 0.87

Date wise Increase / Decrease in

Promoters Shareholding during the

year specifying the reasons for

increase /decrease {(e.g. allotment /

transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the year 25000 0.87 25000 0.87
9. | Mr. Deepak Popli

At the beginning of the year 23000 0.80 23000 0.80

Date wise Increase / Decrease in

Promoters Sharehoiding during the

year specifying the reasons for

increase /decrease (e.g. allotment /

transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the year 23000 0.80 23000 0.80
10. | Mr. Hari Kumar

At the beginning of the year 22000 0.76 22000 0.76

Date wise Increase / Decrease in

Promoters Sharehoiding during the

year specifying the reasons for

increase /fdecrease (e.g. allotment /

transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc):

At the end of the year 22000 0.76 22000 0.76




(v}

81, No

Shareholding of Directors & KMP

Shareholding at the end
of the year

Cumulative Sharehoiding
during the year

For Each of the Directors &
KMP

No. of shares

Name: Vinod Gupta

% of total
shares of
the

Company

No of shares

% of total
shares
of the

Company

At the beginning of the year

221714

7.71

221714

7.71

Date wise Increase /
Decrease in Promoters
Shareholding during the year
specifying the reasons for
Increase [

decrease (e.qg. allotment /
transfer / bonus/ sweat
equity ete):

At the end of the vear

221714

7.71

221714

7.71

Name: Ajay Kumar Garg

At the beginning of the year

875833

3.06

87933

3.06

Date wise  Increase [/
Decrease in Promoters
Shareholding during the year
specifying the reasons for
increase /

decrease (e.g. allotment /
transfer / bonus/ sweat equity
etc):

At the end of the vear

87933

3.06

87933

3.06

Name: Pooja Gupta

L L L L r T i E—

At the beginning of the year

140020

4.87

140020

4.87

Date wise Increase [/
Decrease in Promoters
Shareholding during the year
specifying the reasons for
increase /

decrease (e.g. allotment /
transfer / bonus/ sweat equity
etch:

At the end of the year

140020

4.87

140020

4.87




V. INDEBTEDNESS

Indebtedness oftheCompany including interestoutstanding/accrued
butnotdueforpayment

Indebtednessatthehegrnnlnguftheﬁna 0 5‘?29943 - ?29943
ncial year

1} Principal Amount

1i) Interest due but not paid

iii} Interest accrued but not  due

Total{i+ii+iii} 0| 5729948 - 5729948
Change in Indebtedness during the

financial year

-~ Addition 155006 - 155006
- Reduction “

Net Change 0| 155006 - 155006
Indebtedness at the

end of the financial vear

i) Principal Amount - -
ii) Interest due but notpaid - B

111} interest accrued but not due

Total (i4ii+iii) 1 0| 5884954 5884954




Vi. REMUNERATIONOFDIRECTORSANDKEYMANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

A. RemunerationtoManagingDirector, Whole-timeDirectorsand/orManager
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Whule Time Cumpanv Chief
Divector Secretary Financial

- Officer
p Mr. Vinod IMs. Deepti Jain Mr. Ajay
Gupta Chandra

Mukhi

Grosssalary
(a)Salaryasperprovisions 600000.060 260677.00 1650600.0¢ | 1025677.00
containedinsection17(1)
ofthelncome-taxAct,
1561
(b)Valueofperquisitesu/s 1500G.00 - - 15000.00
17{2}Income-taxAct,
1961
(c)Profitsinlieuofsalary - ~
undersection17{3)Income-
| taxAct,1961

3. ) StockOption - . _ ~

4. SweatEquity - - - -

3. Commission . - - _
- as%ofprofit
- Others, specify,

6. Others, pleasespecify - - » -

7. Total(A) 615000 260677.00 | 165000.00 | 1040677.00
CeilingaspertheAct 615000 260677.00 | 165000.00 | 1040677.00

C. Remunerationtootherdirectors:
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¢.RemunerationtoKeyManagerialPersonnelOtherThan MD /Manager/WTD
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salaryundersection
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2. StockOption
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For And On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Supraneet Finance and Consultants Limited

00381782

Vinod Gupta
(Whole time Director)
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VII. PENALTIES/PUNISHMENT/COMPOUNDINGOFOFFENCES
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